Specifications are subject to change without notice.
53
Model 3374
Trimming Potentiometer
SURFACE MOUNT 4MM SQUARE / SINGLE-
TURN CERMET / PROCESS SEALED
■ Elastomer seal allows multiple adjustments (5 rotations)
■ Recommended for reflow processing only

Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
HOW TO ORDER
3374  X  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Orientation of Parts in Tape:
Style W - Terminals Toward
Sprocket Holes
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape
750 pcs./7” reel (standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
3374X/W
21.01 ± .76
DIA.
13.0 ± .50
DIA.
177.8 ± 2.03 DIA.
EQUAL
SPACED
3 PLCS.
1.73
MIN.
14.0 ± 1.5
2.0
REF.
59.2
REF.
TAPE
REEL
Meets EIA 481
Resistance Part Marking Resistance
(Ohms) Code Code
10 A1 100
20 21 200
50 51 500
100 A2 101
200 22 201
500 52 501
1,000 A3 102
2,000 23 202